
Every complete meal we serve comes 

with a choice of entrée, 

fruit or vegetable sides and your choice 

of low fat white or chocolate milk. 

 

Other daily LUNCH options: 

DELI SANDWICHES 

LARGE SALADS 

PIZZA (selected varieties) 

LUNCHES $3.25 

WWW.EZSchoolPay.com 

 

 

GET YOUR MORNING OFF TO A GOOD START!! 

BREAKFAST IS SERVED DAILY AT ALL  

MIDDLE SCHOOLS FOR ONLY $1.25 

ROSEVILLE CITY AND DRY CREEK 

SCHOOL DISTRICTS 

RCSD is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

 

Monday, January 7 

NO SCHOOL 

.Tuesday, January 8 

BEEF TACO 

CHICKEN NUGGET 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

Wednesday, January 9 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN DRUM STICK 

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 

CHEESE FILLED BREADSTICK WITH MARINARA. 

Thursday, January 10 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

TURKEY SANDWICH  

CHEESE PIZZA 

Friday, January 11 

CRUNCHY FISH & CHIPS 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL 

MACARONI &CHEESE 

 



Monday, January 14 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

CHEESE BURGER 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Tuesday, January 15 

CARNITAS TACO 

CHEESE PIZZA 

PEPPERONI PIZZA. 

Wednesday, January 16 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUM STICK 

BEEF MEATBALL SANDWICH 

Thursday, January 17 

BEEF HOT DOG 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH. 

Friday, January 18 

CRUNCHY FISH & CHIPS 

TURKEY SANDWICH 

CHEESE ENCHILADAS 

Monday, January 21 

Tuesday, January 22 

BEEF TACO 

CHICKEN NUGGEST 

GRILLED CHEESE. 

Wednesday, January 23 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN DRUM STICK 

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 

CHEESE FILLED BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Thursday, January 24 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

TURKEY SANDWICH 

CHEESE PIZZA. 

Friday, January 25 

CRUNCHY FISH & CHIPS 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, January 28 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

CHEESE BURGER 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Tuesday, January 29 

CARNITAS TACO 

CHEESE PIZZA 

PEPPERONI PIZZA. 

Wednesday, January 30 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

BEEF MEATBALL SANDWICH 

Thursday, January 31 

BEEF HOT DOG 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

DID YO U KNO W THAT  O VER 

95% O F O UR MENU ITEMS 

MEET  THE  LIFE  T IME 

FO UNDAT IO N’S CLEAN LABEL 

REQ UIREMENTS 

 

http:/ /w w w .rcsdk8.org/menus 

EXTRA EXTRA!! 

JANUARY 2019 Edition 


